
Sunday, July 30
7 – 9:30pm FORWARD
Currier: Track 8
Kirkland Snider: Forward Into Light
Yoon: The Wind of Two Koreas

Monday, July 31
2:30 – 5pm TEARS OF NATURE
Shin: Relapse
Simon: Tales
Reinkemeyer: Water Sings Fire

Tuesday, August 1
10:00am – 12:30 pm TEARS OF 
NATURE
Dun: Tears of Nature (w. soloist)
Shin: Relapse
Reinkemeyer: Water Sings Fire

7:00 – 9pm IN THE WORKS
Chamber Orchestra Performance 
Works by three composers under age 30 led 
by six emerging conductors, all studying in 
the Conductors/Composers Workshop.

Wednesday, August 2
10am – 12:30pm FORWARD
Higdon: Duo Duel (w. soloists)
Kirkland Snider: Forward Into Light
Currier: Track 8

4 – 6:30pm Conductors Workshop 
The Festival Orchestra led in rotation by 
emerging conductors—the culmination of 
the Conductors Workshop.

Thursday, August 3
2:30 – 5pm FORWARD
Higdon: Duo Duel (w. soloists)
Yoon: The Wind of Two Koreas
Currier: Track 8

6:15 – 6:45pm Pre-Rehearsal Talk
Riley Nicholson on Tears of Nature

7– 9:30pm TEARS OF NATURE
Dun: Tears of Nature (w. soloist)
Simon: Tales 
Shin: Relapse

Friday, August 4
7 – 7:30pm Pre-Concert Talk
with Cristi Măcelaru, and guests
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Saturday, August 5
1:30 – 2:30pm Meet the Composers
Panel discussion by Cristi Măcelaru with 
Sebastian Currier, Andrea Reinkemeyer, 
Peter Shin, Carlos Simon, Sarah Kirkland 
Snider, & Bora Yoon. 

Tuesday, August 8
2:30 – 5pm RISE AND FLY
Ortiz: TZAM
Hughes: Uutiqtut
Smith: f(x)=sin2x-1/x
Neuwirth: Dreydl

Wednesday, August 9
10am – 12:30pm WILD GEESE
Caputo: Liminal
Puts: Concerto for Orchesta
Clyne: Wild Geese
Hughes: Estampie

2:30 – 5pm RISE AND FLY
Wolfe – riSE and fLY (without soloist)
Hughes – Uutiqtut
Ortiz – TZAM
Neuwirth – Dreydl
Caputo – Liminal

Thursday, August 10
2:30 – 5pm WILD GEESE
Foley: Resurrection of Titan (w. soloists)
Puts: Concerto for Orchestra
Hughes: Estampie

6:15 – 6:45pm Pre-Rehearsal Talk
Musicians Panel Discussion

7 – 9:30pm RISE AND FLY
Wolfe: riSE and fLY (w. soloist)
Hughes: Uutiqtut
Smith: f(x)=sin2x-1/x
Neuwirth: Dreydl

Friday, August 11
2:30 – 5pm WILD GEESE
Clyne: Wild Geese
Caputo: Liminal
Foley: Resurrection of Titan
Puts: Concerto for Orchestra

Saturday, August 12
3:30pm STUDENT STAFF ENSEMBLE 
Concert of new works performed by 16–24 
year old members of the Student Staff 
program.


